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No 2 JAQUEROD Francois-Xavier / MASSARI franck

Pass 20 2:14.984

Pass 38 3:21.484 1 1:06.500 *

Pass 56 4:27.630 2 1:06.146 *

Pass 74 5:33.479 3 1:05.849 *

Pass 91 6:38.604 4 1:05.125 *

Pass 109 7:43.868 5 1:05.264

Pass 125 8:49.106 6 1:05.238

Pass 140 9:54.645 7 1:05.539

Pass 154 11:00.840 8 1:06.195

Pass 167 12:07.563 9 1:06.723

Pass 178 13:15.350 10 1:07.787

Pass 193 14:20.990 11 1:05.640

Pass 207 15:27.352 12 1:06.362

Pass 222 16:32.634 13 1:05.282

No 7 DUCERF Geoffroy / OLIVEIRA Benoit (Rg=2)

Pass 13 1:32.685

Pass 27 2:40.543 1 1:07.858 *

Pass 41 3:47.569 2 1:07.026 *

Pass 59 4:52.264 3 1:04.695 **

Pass 77 5:56.559 4 1:04.295 **

Pass 95 7:00.916 5 1:04.357

Pass 113 8:05.461 6 1:04.545

Pass 130 9:10.642 7 1:05.181

Pass 146 10:19.850 8 1:09.208

Pass 159 11:25.204 9 1:05.354

Pass 171 12:32.331 10 1:07.127

Pass 185 13:39.037 11 1:06.706

Pass 200 14:43.478 12 1:04.441

In 215 15:52.357 13 1:08.879

Pass 250 18:43.565 14 2:51.208

No 10 LECLERC Mathieu / POMMES Celia (Rg=16)

Pass 15 1:36.587

Pass 35 2:48.215 1 1:11.628 *

Pass 53 3:58.333 2 1:10.118 *

Pass 70 5:08.871 3 1:10.538

Pass 88 6:18.566 4 1:09.695 *

Pass 105 7:28.708 5 1:10.142

Pass 122 8:38.200 6 1:09.492 *

Pass 139 9:47.633 7 1:09.433 *

Pass 153 10:57.140 8 1:09.507

Pass 165 12:06.902 9 1:09.762

Pass 179 13:16.477 10 1:09.575

Pass 196 14:26.522 11 1:10.045

Pass 212 15:35.664 12 1:09.142 *

Pass 228 16:44.710 13 1:09.046 *

Pass 242 17:54.398 14 1:09.688

Pass 256 19:03.509 15 1:09.111

Pass 265 20:11.926 16 1:08.417 *

No 19 GEERS Charles / POITRY Sébastien (Rg=6)

Pass 16 1:37.554

Pass 32 2:46.485 1 1:08.931 *

Pass 50 3:54.525 2 1:08.040 *

In 71 5:09.356 3 1:14.831

Pass 94 6:56.577 4 1:47.221

Pass 112 8:03.485 5 1:06.908 *

Pass 129 9:10.198 6 1:06.713 *

Pass 145 10:16.007 7 1:05.809 *

Pass 157 11:22.040 8 1:06.033

Pass 170 12:27.925 9 1:05.885

Pass 184 13:33.896 10 1:05.971

Pass 199 14:39.307 11 1:05.411 *

Pass 214 15:45.116 12 1:05.809

Pass 230 16:50.493 13 1:05.377 *

In 243 18:01.155 14 1:10.662

No 22 MEJANE Bastien / DOUTRE Thibaut (Rg=1)

Pass 18 1:51.142

Pass 36 2:56.619 1 1:05.477 **

Pass 54 4:01.666 2 1:05.047 **

In 72 5:10.304 3 1:08.638

Pass 89 6:30.971 4 1:20.667

Pass 107 7:35.127 5 1:04.156 **

Pass 123 8:39.019 6 1:03.892 **

Pass 141 9:59.963 7 1:20.944

Pass 155 11:03.781 8 1:03.818 **

Pass 168 12:07.892 9 1:04.111

In 181 13:21.859 10 1:13.967

Pass 205 15:18.423 11 1:56.564

Pass 220 16:25.121 12 1:06.698

Pass 235 17:29.274 13 1:04.153

Pass 248 18:33.791 14 1:04.517

In 260 19:48.178 15 1:14.387

No 23 CHEVALIER Sullivan / SIEFFERT Dimitri

Pass 12 1:29.985

Pass 31 2:43.285 1 1:13.300 *

Pass 49 3:54.090 2 1:10.805 *

Pass 67 5:04.860 3 1:10.770 *

Pass 86 6:15.503 4 1:10.643 *

Pass 103 7:27.339 5 1:11.836

Pass 120 8:37.088 6 1:09.749 *

Pass 137 9:46.016 7 1:08.928 *

Pass 151 10:54.619 8 1:08.603 *

Pass 163 12:03.930 9 1:09.311
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No 23 CHEVALIER Sullivan / SIEFFERT Dimitri

Pass 176 13:12.500 10 1:08.570 *

Pass 194 14:22.815 11 1:10.315

Pass 209 15:31.618 12 1:08.803

Pass 226 16:40.663 13 1:09.045

In 244 18:03.229 14 1:22.566

No 24 CANTEL Amaury / HUBENY Margaux (Rg=13)

Pass 6 1:28.297

Pass 28 2:41.587 1 1:13.290 *

Pass 47 3:53.563 2 1:11.976 *

Pass 65 5:04.300 3 1:10.737 *

Pass 84 6:14.692 4 1:10.392 *

Pass 102 7:25.558 5 1:10.866

Pass 119 8:35.661 6 1:10.103 *

Pass 136 9:44.874 7 1:09.213 *

Pass 150 10:53.502 8 1:08.628 *

Pass 162 12:02.289 9 1:08.787

Pass 175 13:11.644 10 1:09.355

Pass 192 14:20.512 11 1:08.868

Pass 208 15:29.514 12 1:09.002

Pass 224 16:38.483 13 1:08.969

Pass 239 17:47.429 14 1:08.946

Pass 254 18:55.888 15 1:08.459 *

Pass 263 20:04.105 16 1:08.217 *

No 27 GOLFIER Alexandre / BILLAUD Jesse (Rg=11)

Pass 17 1:39.728

Pass 34 2:47.712 1 1:07.984 *

Pass 51 3:56.363 2 1:08.651

Pass 68 5:05.134 3 1:08.771

Pass 83 6:13.428 4 1:08.294

Pass 100 7:21.181 5 1:07.753 *

Pass 118 8:28.436 6 1:07.255 *

In 135 9:40.840 7 1:12.404

Pass 186 13:40.406 8 3:59.566

Pass 201 14:48.058 9 1:07.652

Pass 216 15:55.893 10 1:07.835

Pass 231 17:03.685 11 1:07.792

Pass 245 18:11.279 12 1:07.594

Pass 258 19:18.668 13 1:07.389

Pass 266 20:25.867 14 1:07.199 *

No 34 MONNY Maxime / COURJAL Eric (Rg=14)

Pass 5 1:24.962

Pass 23 2:37.967 1 1:13.005 *

Pass 42 3:48.590 2 1:10.623 *

Pass 62 4:58.529 3 1:09.939 *

Pass 80 6:07.324 4 1:08.795 *

Pass 99 7:16.188 5 1:08.864

Pass 117 8:24.495 6 1:08.307 *

Pass 134 9:33.684 7 1:09.189

Pass 149 10:42.281 8 1:08.597

Pass 161 11:50.955 9 1:08.674

Pass 174 12:59.275 10 1:08.320

Pass 190 14:07.496 11 1:08.221 *

Pass 204 15:15.755 12 1:08.259

Pass 221 16:27.440 13 1:11.685

Pass 236 17:36.350 14 1:08.910

Pass 251 18:45.220 15 1:08.870

Pass 262 19:54.059 16 1:08.839

Pass 270 21:03.119 17 1:09.060

No 45 RENARD Franck / FREITAS Cédric (Rg=18)

Pass 8 1:28.786

Pass 29 2:41.833 1 1:13.047 *

Pass 48 3:53.722 2 1:11.889 *

Pass 66 5:04.500 3 1:10.778 *

Pass 85 6:14.905 4 1:10.405 *

Pass 106 7:29.596 5 1:14.691

In 124 8:43.847 6 1:14.251

Pass 166 12:07.189 7 3:23.342

Pass 180 13:16.578 8 1:09.389 *

Pass 195 14:25.813 9 1:09.235 *

Pass 211 15:34.754 10 1:08.941 *

Pass 227 16:43.983 11 1:09.229

Pass 241 17:53.842 12 1:09.859

In 257 19:09.838 13 1:15.996

No 46 SAADOUN Alain / BOURACHDENE Yoann

Pass 9 1:29.014

Pass 25 2:38.606 1 1:09.592 *

Pass 43 3:49.072 2 1:10.466

Pass 60 4:56.637 3 1:07.565 *

Pass 78 6:03.740 4 1:07.103 *

Pass 96 7:10.706 5 1:06.966 *

Pass 114 8:17.919 6 1:07.213

Pass 131 9:25.673 7 1:07.754

In 148 10:41.070 8 1:15.397

Pass 187 13:46.457 9 3:05.387

Pass 202 14:53.824 10 1:07.367

Pass 217 16:01.290 11 1:07.466

Pass 232 17:08.981 12 1:07.691

Pass 246 18:16.289 13 1:07.308

No 64 JOOS Kevin / MONNERIE Florian (Rg=8)

Pass 7 1:28.569

Pass 24 2:38.289 1 1:09.720 *

Pass 44 3:49.150 2 1:10.861

Pass 61 4:58.168 3 1:09.018 *

Pass 79 6:05.474 4 1:07.306 *

Pass 97 7:12.619 5 1:07.145 *

Pass 115 8:20.389 6 1:07.770
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No 64 JOOS Kevin / MONNERIE Florian (Rg=8)

In 133 9:31.941 7 1:11.552

Pass 164 12:05.188 8 2:33.247

Pass 177 13:12.793 9 1:07.605

Pass 191 14:19.913 10 1:07.120 *

Pass 206 15:26.621 11 1:06.708 *

Pass 223 16:33.570 12 1:06.949

Pass 237 17:40.900 13 1:07.330

In 253 18:52.387 14 1:11.487

Pass 267 20:49.664 15 1:57.277

No 68 GIRARD Pierre / COURTIN Théophile (Rg=3)

Pass 3 1:15.084

Pass 21 2:21.085 1 1:06.001 **

Pass 39 3:26.619 2 1:05.534 *

Pass 57 4:32.198 3 1:05.579

Pass 75 5:37.261 4 1:05.063 *

Pass 92 6:42.570 5 1:05.309

Pass 110 7:47.599 6 1:05.029 *

Pass 127 8:52.638 7 1:05.039

In 142 10:04.529 8 1:11.891

Pass 182 13:24.268 9 3:19.739

Pass 197 14:28.955 10 1:04.687 *

Pass 210 15:33.620 11 1:04.665 *

Pass 225 16:38.685 12 1:05.065

Pass 238 17:43.388 13 1:04.703

Pass 252 18:47.777 14 1:04.389 *

Pass 261 19:52.244 15 1:04.467

Pass 269 20:57.004 16 1:04.760

No 77 SAUTIF Jonathan / AUBRY Jean-Edouard

Pass 19 2:07.175

Pass 37 3:13.792 1 1:06.617 *

Pass 55 4:20.045 2 1:06.253 *

Pass 73 5:25.255 3 1:05.210 *

Pass 90 6:31.342 4 1:06.087

Pass 108 7:36.100 5 1:04.758 *

In 126 8:49.296 6 1:13.196

No 91 SIEFFERT Freddy / CHEVALIER Alexis (Rg=9)

Pass 11 1:29.427

Pass 26 2:39.477 1 1:10.050 *

Pass 45 3:49.813 2 1:10.336

Pass 63 4:59.160 3 1:09.347 *

Pass 81 6:07.509 4 1:08.349 *

Pass 98 7:15.657 5 1:08.148 *

Pass 116 8:22.460 6 1:06.803 *

Pass 132 9:29.789 7 1:07.329

Pass 147 10:37.270 8 1:07.481

Pass 160 11:44.666 9 1:07.396

Pass 173 12:51.816 10 1:07.150

Pass 189 13:59.312 11 1:07.496

Pass 203 15:07.344 12 1:08.032

Pass 218 16:15.117 13 1:07.773

Pass 233 17:23.088 14 1:07.971

Pass 247 18:31.255 15 1:08.167

No 117 AMELOT Christian / LECLERCQ Julien

Pass 10 1:29.225

Pass 30 2:42.267 1 1:13.042 *

Pass 46 3:52.441 2 1:10.174 *

Pass 64 5:00.759 3 1:08.318 *

Pass 82 6:08.785 4 1:08.026 *

In 101 7:25.016 5 1:16.231

Pass 144 10:13.548 6 2:48.532

Pass 158 11:23.723 7 1:10.175

Pass 172 12:35.793 8 1:12.070

In 188 13:51.972 9 1:16.179

Pass 219 16:17.356 10 2:25.384

Pass 234 17:26.376 11 1:09.020

Pass 249 18:35.595 12 1:09.219

Pass 259 19:44.750 13 1:09.155

Pass 268 20:53.038 14 1:08.288

No 122 GAUTHEREAU Vincent / PINOT Nicolas

Pass 4 1:17.954

Pass 22 2:25.646 1 1:07.692 *

Pass 40 3:31.910 2 1:06.264 *

Pass 58 4:38.079 3 1:06.169 *

Pass 76 5:45.262 4 1:07.183

Pass 93 6:51.417 5 1:06.155 *

Pass 111 7:57.829 6 1:06.412

Pass 128 9:03.278 7 1:05.449 *

Pass 143 10:09.327 8 1:06.049

Pass 156 11:15.179 9 1:05.852

Pass 169 12:21.156 10 1:05.977

Pass 183 13:26.917 11 1:05.761

Pass 198 14:32.734 12 1:05.817

Pass 213 15:39.061 13 1:06.327

Pass 229 16:44.962 14 1:05.901

Pass 240 17:53.243 15 1:08.281

Pass 255 18:58.822 16 1:05.579

Pass 264 20:06.776 17 1:07.954

No 137 ROLLAND Alexandra / DUCLOS Wilfried

Pass 14 1:35.697

Pass 33 2:47.019 1 1:11.322 *

Pass 52 3:57.905 2 1:10.886 *

Pass 69 5:08.324 3 1:10.419 *

Pass 87 6:17.916 4 1:09.592 *

Pass 104 7:28.272 5 1:10.356

Pass 121 8:37.682 6 1:09.410 *

Pass 138 9:46.610 7 1:08.928 *
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No 137 ROLLAND Alexandra / DUCLOS Wilfried

Pass 152 10:55.025 8 1:08.415 *


